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TOP
Blomming Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Mile Silk With Embrodery Work
Nile Silk With Embrodery Work
Nile Silk With Embrodery Work
Nile Silk With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Real Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Real Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Mashroom Silk With Embrodery Work & HOTFIX
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush Print & Crossid
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush Print & Crossid
Mango Silk
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Rambow silk With Embrodery Work
Hile Silk With Rubber Print Work & Crush Digital
Mashroom Silk With Embrodery Work
Barbari Silk With Embrodery Work
HNile Silk With Rubber Print Work & Crush Digital
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Mashroom Silk With Embrodery Work
Nile Silk With Crush Digital Print
Malbari Silk With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Wark
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Embrodery Work
Mango Silk With Embrodery Work
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BOTTOM
Blomming Jorjet With Embrodery Work

Viscos Digital Print With Crush Plating
Rainbow Silk Digital Print With Daman Embrodery Work
Jecard Silk With Embrodery Work
Wiscos Digital Print With Crush Plating
Rainbow Silk Digital Print With Daman Embrodery Work
Shaded Chinon-Ciffon Silk with Embrodery Work
Real Ciffon Silk With Daman Style Embrodery Work
Rainbow Silk Digital Print With Daman Embrodery Work
Real Ciffon Silk With Daman Style Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Rainbow Silk Digital Print With Daman Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Waork
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Print
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinom-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush Rubber Print Foil
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Mashroom Silk With Embrodery Work & HOTFIX
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Siffon Silk With Digital Print & Nile Silk
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Jorjet With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush Print & Crossid
Chinem-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush Rubber Print Foil
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush Print & Crossid
Mango Silk With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Siffon Silk With Digital Crush Rubber Print Foil
Rambow silk With Digital Print
Nile Silk With Rubber Print Work & Crush Digital
Mashroom Silk With Digital print & Embrodery Work
Barbari Silk With Embrodery Work
Nile Silk With Rubber Print Work & Crush Digital
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush & Dew Drop
Mashroom Silk With Embrodery Work
Nile Silk With Crush Digital Print
Malbari Silk With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Crush & Croasid
Jorjet With Embrodery Wark
Chinon-Ciffon Silk With Digital Print & Crossid
Mango Silk With Embrodery Work

Size : 24 .26 .28 .30.32 .34 .36.38

WORK
Embrodery

Embrodery
Embrodery
Handwaork
Embrodery
Embrodery
Embrodery
Embrodery
Handwork
Embrodery
Handwork
Embrodery
Handwork
Embrodery
Embrodery
Handwark
Embrodery
Handwork
Handwork
Handwaork
Embrodery
Handwork
Embrodery
Embrodery
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Embrodery
Embrodery
Embrodery
Handwork
Handwark
Embrodery
Handwork
Embrodery
Handwaork
Handwaork
Handwork
Handwork
Embrodery
Embrodery

Handwark

SIZE 24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38
1399
1549
1599
1549
1549
1599
1449
1359
159%
135%
1399
1549
1399
1449
1349
1399
1349
1599
1359
1449
1399
1449
1359
1359
1549
1549
1449
1549
1599
1449
1499
1549

1699
1499
1459
1449
1549
1399
1649
1379
1449
1599

(8 Size)
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